FT69 Series
SINGLE-STAGE FROST PROTECTION
THERMOSTATS
GENERAL
Suitable for use as frost-protection thermostats for the
protection of downstream air heaters in ventilation and
climate control systems. Can also be used to control
electrical heating systems and to switch acoustic or optical
alarm signals.
Models
order no.  coil length (m)  bulb  reset
FT6960-18  1.8  with bulb
manual  FT6960-30  3.0  without bulb
FT6960-60  6.0  without bulb
FT6961-18  1.8  with bulb
automatic  FT6961-30  3.0  without bulb
FT6961-60  6.0  without bulb
SPECIFICATION DATA & MOUNTING
INSTRUCTIONS
FEATURES
• Gas-filled copper sensor element with 1.8 m, 3 m, or